
Club Location Dates Times Club Leader
Boots & Spurs Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall 3/23/2025 2:00 PM Heather McAbee heather.whit12@gmail.com

Cat Club Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall Jan 22, Feb 11, March 11 6:30 PM Jennifer Heath & Linzee Rosinski heartyennifer@gmail.com linzeerosinski141@gmail.com

Dairy Club Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall

March, 4, April 1, May 6

June 22, July 1, Aug 26 7:00 PM
Carissa & Lindy Mercer

cjmercer26@gmail.com lindymercer9@gmail.com

Dog Club Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall Every Wednesday 6:00 PM Amanda Conn pyle0318@yahoo.com

Goat Club Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall 2/19/2025 6:30 PM Dustin & Courtney Somers courtneybickel05@gmail.com

Jackson Champs Bryant Redeemer Lutheran Church

February 4, March 4, 

April 1, May 6, June 3 6:30 PM
Rita Kerrigan & Jeanna Ford

rkkerigan@hotmail.com bjford1991@gmail.com

Junior Leaders Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall

January 9, February 13, 

March 13

April 10, May 8, June 12 7:00 PM
Angel Carter & Allison Keen

Amcarter30@gmail.com keen12@purdue.edu

Dunkirk Club West Jay Comminity Center

Jan 6, Feb 3, March 3

Apr 7, May 5, June 2 6:00 PM
Kayla Pitman

kaylasell21@yahoo.com

Madison Go-Getters Salamonia School House

February 3, March 3, 

April 7, May 5, June 2 6:00 PM
Jennifer Langenkamp

jennifermckinley06@gmail.com

Penn Husky Hoosier Hotshots Pennville Community Center

Feb 17, March 17, 

April 21, May 19, June 16  6:30 PM
Debbie Marcum

dmarcum@embarqmail.com

Portland Clovers No Leader

Rabbit Club Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall

Feb. 18, March 18,      

April 15

May 20, June 17 6:00 PM

Sarah Westgerdes & Sherry Bradburn

swestgerdes@ahoo.com sherrybrower55@gmail.com

Redkey Better Workers Redkey Church of the Nazarene

Jan 14, Feb 18, March 18

Apr 15, May 20, June 17 6:30 PM
LouAnn Zimmerman

crzman@frontier.com

Shooting Sports Conservation Club Ron Zimmerman crzman@frontier.com pattrinidad@yahoo.com

Swine Club Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall Dennis Chenoweth dchenoweth986@bright.net

Wabash Cannonballs Trinity School House

January 16, February 20,

 March 20, April 17,

May 15, June 12

7:00-8:00 pm Cindy Fifer

fifer.cindy@gmail.com

Wayne Blue Ribbons Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall

March 10, April 8, 

May 13, June 10 6:30 PM
Dennis & Jean Schwieterman

schwietermandennis@gmail.com jrockwell2517@gmail.com dennis.schwieterman@keystonecoop.com

Mini Cloverbuds Bob Schmit Memorial Exhibition Hall

Feb 11, March 11, April 8

May 13, June 10 6:30 PM

Jason Westfall

amandapvfd350@yahoo.com 260-703-1180
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